Landsfestivalen i gammaldansmusikk pa Oppdal 2025

Andre instrument og vokal senior

Resultatliste - side 1/1
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Ingrid Storlimo

Arne M. Sglvberg

Semon Harerusten

4 Jonas Stgre

5 Henning Lad

6 Ingrid Lingaas Fossum

7 Iselin Anna Aukrust

FolkOrg

Spelemannslaget
Fjelljom

Mukampen spel- og
dansarlag

FolkOrg

Jostedal Spel- og
dansarlag

Varflaumen Spel-
og dansarlag

Lom Spel- og
dansarlag

Vokal

Munnspel

Mandolin

Klarinett

Vokal

Langeleik

Vokal

81

80

79

74
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